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Event Day Date/s

HFS Fall Teacher Workshops Monday-Thursday* * if needed 28 Aug. - 31 Aug.
HFS Open House Preschool - 5 Wednesday, 4-6:00 pm 30 Aug.
1st day of school for HFS K' (*Morning only) Tuesday 5 Sept.
1st day of school for HFS Gr. 1-5 Tuesday 5 Sept.
1st day of school for HFS Preschool Wednesday 6 Sept.
Early Dismissal Wednesday 27 Sept.
Mid-Trimester Friday 13 Oct.
Fall Festival Fundraiser Saturday 14 Oct.
Parent/Teacher Conferences for Gr.3-5 Monday, Tuesday 16,17 Oct.
HFS Service Project Day/Early Dismissal Wednesday 18 Oct.
Fall Break (MEA) - NO SCHOOL Thursday-Friday 19, 20 Oct.
Early Release Day & Teacher Inservice Friday 3 Nov.
NO SCHOOL/Professionl Development Day Monday 6 Nov.
Parent/Teacher Conferences for K-2 Monday, Tuesday 20, 21 Nov.
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break Wednesday-Friday 22-24 Nov.
Book Fair Thursday-Tuesday 30 Nov.-5 Dec.
Advent season begins Sunday 3 Dec.
End of 1st Trimester Friday 1 Dec.
Report cards published in SchoolSpeak Friday 8 Dec.
Early Release Day & Teacher Inservice Wednesday 13 Dec.
Christmas Program Thursday 14 Dec.
Christmas Break Mon. thru following Mon. 25 Dec.-1 Jan.
School resumes Tuesday 2 Jan.
NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day Monday 15 Jan.
Mid-Trimester Friday 19 Jan.
Early Release Day & Teacher Inservice Friday 19 Jan.
Snow Ball fundraiser Saturday 20 Jan.
Catholic Schools Week Sunday-Friday 28 Jan.-2 Feb.
School Dance Friday 2 Feb.
K-5 Parent/Teacher Conferences Monday, Tuesday 12, 13 Feb.
Ash Wednesday - Lent begins Wednesday 14 Feb.
Early Release Day & Teacher Inservice Wednesday 14 Feb.
NO SCHOOL - Presidents' Day weekend Thursday-Monday 15,16,19 Feb.
End of 2nd Trimester Friday 1 Mar.
Report cards published in SchoolSpeak Friday 8 Mar.
Early Release Day & Teacher Inservice Friday 22 Mar.
HFS Paschal Meal Wednesday 27 Mar.
NO SCHOOL - HFS Easter Break Thursday-Monday 28,29 Mar., 1 Apr.
Mid-Trimester Friday 12 Apr.
Early Release Day & Teacher Inservice Wednesday 24 Apr.
HFS 5K Color Run Friday 3 May
Grandparents Day Friday 10 May
End of Year Commissioning Mass Friday 24 May
End of 3rd Trimester Friday 24 May
HFS Last Student Day - Early Release Friday 24 May
HFS Teacher Inservice/Exit Day Tuesday 28 May

More on backside....
Trimester Dates



Mid-Trimester
I Sept. 5 - Dec. 1 Oct. 13
II Dec. 4 - Mar. 1 Jan. 19
III Mar. 4 - May 24 Apr. 12

Quarter Dates

I Sept. 6 - Nov. 4
II Nov. 7 - Jan. 20
III Jan. 23 - Mar. 23
IV Mar. 27 - May 26

Total Student Days 170
Total Teacher Days 176


